
Vellore Cantt. – Tirupadripulyur Karthigai Deepam DEMU  Special/06120s - DEMU - SR 
VLR/Vellore Cantt. to TDPR/Tirupadripulyur 
4h 10m - 194 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VLR Vellore Cantt. 01:30 0 1 0 55 218 SR
2 ARV Arni Road 02:09 02:10 1m 0 1 36 65 173 SR
3 PRL Polur 02:25 02:26 1m 0 1 52 55 170 SR
4 TNM Tiruvannamalai 03:00 03:05 5m 0 1 83 68 170 SR
5 TRK Thirukkovilur 03:35 03:37 2m 0 1 117 69 99 SR
6 MMP Mambalappattu 03:52 03:53 1m 0 1 135 55 75 SR
7 VKM Venkatesapuram 04:02 04:03 1m 0 1 143 28 56 SR
8 VM Villupuram Junction 04:20 04:25 5m 0 1 151 48 43 SR
9 PRT Panruti 04:50 04:52 2m 0 1 171 60 27 SR
10 NPM Nellikuppam 05:05 05:06 1m 0 1 184 17 19 SR
11 TDPR Tirupadripulyur 05:40 0 1 194 - 5 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (04:28)

Sep 15 2024 (04:28)

1

1


